
Individuals

Company First Last Scores

Bird Down Brand Art Rivera 99 Male CH

Bird Down Brand Tricia Kocurek 95 Lady CH

Culberson Construction Inc. Steve Thode 98 1

Culberson Construction Inc. Jason Dallmann 97 2

Rabalais #1 LD Watkins 95 3

Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 95 4

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 Cooper Lackie 95 5

Gullett and Associates Allen Perry 94 6

Howard Energy Partners #5 Rudy Bazan 94 7

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Clyde Culver 94 8

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Rory Bergeron 92 9

Howard Energy Partners #5 Jim Gieptner 92 10

Culberson Construction Inc. Jeff Perry 92

Rabalais #1 Robert Pennington 91

RRC Surveying, LLC Scott Beavers 91

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 91

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #2 Matt Arceneaux 91

LJA #2 Michelle McElya-Fisher 91

Howard Energy Partners #2 Raul Guzman 90

Bird Down Brand Robert Tijerina 90

TMI Solutions LLC #1 Justin Bendele 90

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 Jeffrey Ault 90

Critical Crossings, LLC #1 Jay Gable 89

Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 89

Channel Trash Noe Lopez 89

State Service Freddie Brooks 89

DistributionNOW #1 Jacob Heibel 88

DistributionNOW #1 Stuart Piper 88

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Russsell Dauphin 88

Percheron, LLC #3 Dany Jew 87

Strike #1 Rudy Zamora 87

Stoic Services, LLC #1 Freddy Cocek 87

Culberson Construction Inc. Judd Storey 87

Pure HM #2 John Lohman 87

DistributionNOW #1 Tyler Schulze 86

Global Pipeline Clinton Webb 86

Percheron, LLC #2 Ghost 86

Frontier Integrity Solutions #1 Seth Willoughby 86



Individuals

State Service Ryan Whitley 86

LJA #1 Jeff Hieber 86

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 Will Duyey 86

Rabalais #1 Tony Alcoser 85

Critical Crossings, LLC #1 Carrissa Flores 85

Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 85

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #1 Shannon Driver 85

LJA #1 Shea Aucoin 85

Howard Energy Partners #4 Joel Ballard 84

Percheron, LLC #1 Haley Day 84

Frontier Integrity Solutions #2 Chaz Pavilska 84

Richard Construction INC #2 Andy Bennett 84

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #2 Stoney Mitchell 84

LJA #2 Alton Fisher 84

Percheron, LLC #1 James Stegall 83

Equipmentshare Zach Patrick 83

Strike #1 Aaron Birtell 83

Strike #1 David Hall 83

Norwest Engineering Inc. John Robertson 83

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #2 Jill Harsh 83

LJA #1 Michael Johnston 83

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 David Denis 83

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Chris Atwell 82

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Lawrence Lenderbrink 82

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #1 Brandon Troehta 82

Knighten Industries Joseph Jones 82

Howard Energy Partners #2 Hector Riojas 81

Percheron, LLC #1 Logan Smart 81

Critical Crossings, LLC #1 Shannon Young 81

Critical Crossings, LLC #2 Tracy Taylor 81

Equipmentshare David Ross 81

EPS Jim McCaleb 81

DistributionNOW #1 Don Ard 80

Rabalais #2 Justin Shaw 80

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #1 David Brock 80

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Clent Rawlinson 80

Frontier Integrity Solutions #1 Joel Allen 80

Bird Down Brand Ruben Laborde 80

EPS Tolley McCormick 80

Stoic Services, LLC #1 Reid Mittag 80



Individuals

Pure HM #2 Austin Terry 80

Rabalais #2 Gary Davis 79

Global Pipeline Amanda Marbach 79

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #2 Gary Polito 79

Howard Energy Partners #1 Brandon Burch 78

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Chad Soileau 78

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #1 Scott West 78

RRC Surveying, LLC Rod Townsend 78

RRC Surveying, LLC Jeff Mallory 78

Norwest Engineering Inc. Ozzy Pahi 78

Channel Trash Alberto Rodriguez Sr 78

Richard Construction INC #1 Chris Martinez 78

Gullett and Associates Scott Hood 78

Critical Crossings, LLC #1 Desiree Beal 77

Strike #2 Jarvie Arnold 77

Channel Trash Alberto Rodriguez Jr 77

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Brent Boquet 76

Stoic Services, LLC #1 Ghost 76

Norwest Engineering Inc. Ryan Keel 76

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #1 Jamie Rodriguez 76

Rabalais #1 John Martin 75

Ion Pro Services Shawn Fluitt 75

Frontier Integrity Solutions #1 Joe Pickard 75

Strike #2 David Salinas 75

Richard Construction INC #1 Roman Cancino 75

LJA #2 Brad Westwood 75

Howard Energy Partners #2 Josh Torres 74

EcoTest Energy Services #1 Chris Burnett 74

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC Chris Horton 74

Percheron, LLC #3 Noel Dyer 74

TMI Solutions LLC #1 Preston Monczygenba 74

Knighten Industries Colton Griffith 74

LJA #2 Rapher Lopez 74

EcoTest Energy Services #1 Chester Ballard 73

Rabalais #2 Kris Jenson 73

Global Pipeline Blair Fonte 73

Ion Pro Services Ghost 73

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #1 Ross Penny 73

Pure HM #2 CJ Estrada 73

Richard Construction INC #1 Ruben Resendez 73



Individuals

Edgen Murray Corporation Clay Morris 72

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #1 Chris Larson 72

Gullett and Associates Mark Bounds 72

Howard Energy Partners #4 Zach Jones 71

EcoTest Energy Services #1 Koby Ballard 71

Frontier Integrity Solutions #2 Louie Flores 71

TMI Solutions LLC #1 Derek Schuppenhauer 71

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #1 John Denis 71

Knighten Industries Derrick Katzer 71

Percheron, LLC #2 Matt McGee 70

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #1 Ghost 70

Richard Construction INC #2 Tony Lockard 70

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC Blake Sebastian 69

Percheron, LLC #1 Justin Lyon 69

Ion Pro Services Deon Botes 69

Channel Trash Monte Tyler 69

Pure HM #1 Marc Lyons 69

Pure HM #1 Ghost 69

Strike #1 Glenn Gregory 68

EPS Thomas Beckner 68

Stoic Services, LLC #1 Josh Mittag 68

Knighten Industries Josh Sellers 68

Howard Energy Partners #2 Nathan Stroleny 67

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC #2 NG Cottan 67

Equipmentshare Clint Foster 67

State Service Keith Kirkman 67

Howard Energy Partners #1 Tyler Mason 66

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC Colton Crumble 66

Strike #2 Sabas Garza 65

Pure HM #2 Wyatt Pemberton 65

State Service Matt McCarty 65

Howard Energy Partners #3 Dwayne Nicholson 64

EcoTest Energy Services #1 Jon Hoffman 62

Global Pipeline Daniel Wood 62

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Caden Barlow 61

Edgen Murray Corporation Ashleigh Williams 60

Norwest Engineering Inc. Tim Fluitt 60

Pure HM #1 Ghost 60

Richard Construction INC #2 Tim Reddell 60

Equipmentshare Seth Taylor 59



Individuals

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #1 Cris Polanski 58

RRC Surveying, LLC Brad Ames 58

EPS Dana Roberts 58

LJA #1 Sal Ibarra 57

Percheron, LLC #2 Mark Schulze 55

Strike #2 Rick Garza 55

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #1 Stephanie Cox 55

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Ernest Sandoval 54

Howard Energy Partners #3 Joel Alvarez 54

Frontier Integrity Solutions #2 Anthony Welty 54

Percheron, LLC #3 Sean Horan 54

Pure HM #1 Timm Riachard 52

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Madison Harris 51

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC #2 Salo Galleos 51

Frontier Integrity Solutions #1 Ashley Dockall 51

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #1 Logan Mason 50

Percheron, LLC #2 Clay Goar 48

Gullett and Associates David Penning 48

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC #2 Bucky Clark 47

Howard Energy Partners #3 Joshua Gilbert 46

Ion Pro Services Brian McKay 46

Howard Energy Partners #4 Lucy Ridout 45

Rabalais #2 Allison Jenson 45

TMI Solutions LLC #1 Ghost 45

Richard Construction INC #2 Porchia Levay 45

Percheron, LLC #3 Joel Ibarra 43

Howard Energy Partners #3 Jarrod Emerson 42

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Seth Barlow 41

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC Morgan Lily 41

Howard Energy Partners #4 Stephanie Ballard 30

Howard Energy Partners #5 Melissa Ramos 30

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC #2 Tim Green 19

Richard Construction INC #1 Dani Martinez 16

Howard Energy Partners #1 Brady Burch 13

Edgen Murray Corporation Natalie Monk 13

Howard Energy Partners #5 Paige Hutchinson 7



Team
Company First Last Scores

Culberson Construction Inc. Judd Storey 87

Culberson Construction Inc. Steve Thode 98

Culberson Construction Inc. Jeff Perry 92

Culberson Construction Inc. Jason Dallmann 97

374

Bird Down Brand Ruben Laborde 80

Bird Down Brand Robert Tijerina 90

Bird Down Brand Art Rivera 99

Bird Down Brand Tricia Kocurek 95

364

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 91

Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 89

Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 95

Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 85

360

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 David Denis 83

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 Cooper Lackie 95

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 Jeffrey Ault 90

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 Will Duyey 86

354

Rabalais #1 LD Watkins 95

Rabalais #1 John Martin 75

Rabalais #1 Tony Alcoser 85

Rabalais #1 Robert Pennington 91

346

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Clent Rawlinson 80

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Lawrence Lenderbrink 82

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Russsell Dauphin 88

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Clyde Culver 94

344



Team
DistributionNOW #1 Jacob Heibel 88

DistributionNOW #1 Don Ard 80

DistributionNOW #1 Stuart Piper 88

DistributionNOW #1 Tyler Schulze 86

342

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #2 Matt Arceneaux 91

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #2 Jill Harsh 83

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #2 Gary Polito 79

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #2 Stoney Mitchell 84

337

Critical Crossings, LLC #1 Shannon Young 81

Critical Crossings, LLC #1 Jay Gable 89

Critical Crossings, LLC #1 Desiree Beal 77

Critical Crossings, LLC #1 Carrissa Flores 85

332

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Brent Boquet 76

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Chad Soileau 78

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Rory Bergeron 92

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Chris Atwell 82

328

LJA #2 Rapher Lopez 74

LJA #2 Alton Fisher 84

LJA #2 Brad Westwood 75

LJA #2 Michelle McElya-Fisher 91

324

Strike #1 Glenn Gregory 68

Strike #1 Aaron Birtell 83

Strike #1 Rudy Zamora 87

Strike #1 David Hall 83

321



Team
Percheron, LLC #1 Justin Lyon 69

Percheron, LLC #1 Logan Smart 81

Percheron, LLC #1 James Stegall 83

Percheron, LLC #1 Haley Day 84

317

Channel Trash Alberto Rodriguez Sr 78

Channel Trash Noe Lopez 89

Channel Trash Monte Tyler 69

Channel Trash Alberto Rodriguez Jr 77

313

Howard Energy Partners #2 Raul Guzman 90

Howard Energy Partners #2 Josh Torres 74

Howard Energy Partners #2 Nathan Stroleny 67

Howard Energy Partners #2 Hector Riojas 81

312

Stoic Services, LLC #1 Freddy Cocek 87

Stoic Services, LLC #1 Josh Mittag 68

Stoic Services, LLC #1 Reid Mittag 80

Stoic Services, LLC #1 Ghost 76

311

LJA #1 Shea Aucoin 85

LJA #1 Jeff Hieber 86

LJA #1 Sal Ibarra 57

LJA #1 Michael Johnston 83

311

State Service Ryan Whitley 86

State Service Matt McCarty 65

State Service Freddie Brooks 89

State Service Keith Kirkman 67

307



Team
RRC Surveying, LLC Rod Townsend 78

RRC Surveying, LLC Brad Ames 58

RRC Surveying, LLC Scott Beavers 91

RRC Surveying, LLC Jeff Mallory 78

305

Pure HM #2 Austin Terry 80

Pure HM #2 CJ Estrada 73

Pure HM #2 John Lohman 87

Pure HM #2 Wyatt Pemberton 65

305

Global Pipeline Clinton Webb 86

Global Pipeline Amanda Marbach 79

Global Pipeline Blair Fonte 73

Global Pipeline Daniel Wood 62

300

Norwest Engineering Inc. John Robertson 83

Norwest Engineering Inc. Tim Fluitt 60

Norwest Engineering Inc. Ryan Keel 76

Norwest Engineering Inc. Ozzy Pahi 78

297

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #1 John Denis 71

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #1 Brandon Troehta 82

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #1 Ross Penny 73

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #1 Ghost 70

296

Knighten Industries Colton Griffith 74

Knighten Industries Derrick Katzer 71

Knighten Industries Joseph Jones 82

Knighten Industries Josh Sellers 68

295



Team
Frontier Integrity Solutions #1 Joel Allen 80

Frontier Integrity Solutions #1 Joe Pickard 75

Frontier Integrity Solutions #1 Ashley Dockall 51

Frontier Integrity Solutions #1 Seth Willoughby 86

292

Gullett and Associates Allen Perry 94

Gullett and Associates Scott Hood 78

Gullett and Associates David Penning 48

Gullett and Associates Mark Bounds 72

292

Equipmentshare Seth Taylor 59

Equipmentshare David Ross 81

Equipmentshare Clint Foster 67

Equipmentshare Zach Patrick 83

290

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #1 Cris Polanski 58

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #1 Chris Larson 72

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #1 Scott West 78

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #1 David Brock 80

288

EPS Dana Roberts 58

EPS Tolley McCormick 80

EPS Jim McCaleb 81

EPS Thomas Beckner 68

287

EcoTest Energy Services #1 Chester Ballard 73

EcoTest Energy Services #1 Koby Ballard 71

EcoTest Energy Services #1 Jon Hoffman 62

EcoTest Energy Services #1 Chris Burnett 74

280



Team
TMI Solutions LLC #1 Derek Schuppenhauer 71

TMI Solutions LLC #1 Ghost 45

TMI Solutions LLC #1 Justin Bendele 90

TMI Solutions LLC #1 Preston Monczygenba 74

280

Rabalais #2 Kris Jenson 73

Rabalais #2 Allison Jenson 45

Rabalais #2 Justin Shaw 80

Rabalais #2 Gary Davis 79

277

Strike #2 David Salinas 75

Strike #2 Jarvie Arnold 77

Strike #2 Sabas Garza 65

Strike #2 Rick Garza 55

272

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #1 Logan Mason 50

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #1 Jamie Rodriguez 76

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #1 Stephanie Cox 55

Cisco Equipment Rentals LLC #1 Shannon Driver 85

266

Ion Pro Services Deon Botes 69

Ion Pro Services Brian McKay 46

Ion Pro Services Ghost 73

Ion Pro Services Shawn Fluitt 75

263

Percheron, LLC #2 Mark Schulze 55

Percheron, LLC #2 Ghost 86

Percheron, LLC #2 Matt McGee 70

Percheron, LLC #2 Clay Goar 48

259



Team
Richard Construction INC #2 Porchia Levay 45

Richard Construction INC #2 Tim Reddell 60

Richard Construction INC #2 Tony Lockard 70

Richard Construction INC #2 Andy Bennett 84

259

Percheron, LLC #3 Sean Horan 54

Percheron, LLC #3 Noel Dyer 74

Percheron, LLC #3 Joel Ibarra 43

Percheron, LLC #3 Dany Jew 87

258

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC Blake Sebastian 69

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC Chris Horton 74

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC Colton Crumble 66

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC Morgan Lily 41

250

Pure HM #1 Timm Riachard 52

Pure HM #1 Marc Lyons 69

Pure HM #1 Ghost 60

Pure HM #1 Ghost 69

250

Richard Construction INC #1 Chris Martinez 78

Richard Construction INC #1 Dani Martinez 16

Richard Construction INC #1 Ruben Resendez 73

Richard Construction INC #1 Roman Cancino 75

242

Howard Energy Partners #4 Stephanie Ballard 30

Howard Energy Partners #4 Joel Ballard 84

Howard Energy Partners #4 Zach Jones 71

Howard Energy Partners #4 Lucy Ridout 45

230



Team
Howard Energy Partners #5 Melissa Ramos 30

Howard Energy Partners #5 Paige Hutchinson 7

Howard Energy Partners #5 Rudy Bazan 94

Howard Energy Partners #5 Jim Gieptner 92

223

Frontier Integrity Solutions #2 Anthony Welty 54

Frontier Integrity Solutions #2 Chaz Pavilska 84

Frontier Integrity Solutions #2 Louie Flores 71

209

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Ernest Sandoval 54

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Caden Barlow 61

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Seth Barlow 41

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Madison Harris 51

207

Howard Energy Partners #3 Joshua Gilbert 46

Howard Energy Partners #3 Joel Alvarez 54

Howard Energy Partners #3 Dwayne Nicholson 64

Howard Energy Partners #3 Jarrod Emerson 42

206

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC #2 Tim Green 19

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC #2 Bucky Clark 47

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC #2 Salo Galleos 51

Ezline Pipe Support Co LLC #2 NG Cottan 67

184

Howard Energy Partners #1 Brandon Burch 78

Howard Energy Partners #1 Brady Burch 13

Howard Energy Partners #1 Tyler Mason 66

157

Edgen Murray Corporation Natalie Monk 13

Edgen Murray Corporation Clay Morris 72

Edgen Murray Corporation Ashleigh Williams 60

145



 11-7-2020 Midstream Classic SA Piperliners Awards

Company First Last Scores Awards

Bird Down Brand Tricia Kocurek 95 LYCH

Company First Last Scores Awards

Bird Down Brand Art Rivera 99 Male CH

Company First Last Scores Awards

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Caden Barlow 61 Youth CH

EcoTest Energy Services #3 Madison Harris 51 Youth RU

Howard Energy Partners #1 Brady Burch 13 Youth 3rd

Company First Last Scores Awards

Culberson Construction Inc. Steve Thode 98 1st

Culberson Construction Inc. Jason Dallmann 97 2nd

Rabalais #1 LD Watkins 95 3rd

Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 95 4th

S&B Engineers and Constructors, Ltd. #2 Cooper Lackie 95 5th

Gullett and Associates Allen Perry 94 7th

Howard Energy Partners #5 Rudy Bazan 94 8th

Odessa Pumps & Equipment Inc #2 Clyde Culver 94 6th

C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, LLC Rory Bergeron 92 9th

Howard Energy Partners #5 Jim Gieptner 92 10th

Lady

Male

Top 10 Over-All

Youth



 11-7-2020 Midstream Classic SA Piperliners Awards

Company First Last Scores Awards

Culberson Construction Inc. Judd Storey 87

Culberson Construction Inc. Steve Thode 98
Culberson Construction Inc. Jeff Perry 92
Culberson Construction Inc. Jason Dallmann 97

374

Company First Last Scores Awards

Bird Down Brand Ruben Laborde 80

Bird Down Brand Robert Tijerina 90
Bird Down Brand Art Rivera 99
Bird Down Brand Tricia Kocurek 95

364

Company First Last Scores Awards

Y Bar Ranch Steven Mafrige 91

Y Bar Ranch Jody Johnson 89
Y Bar Ranch Brooks Holzhausen 95
Y Bar Ranch Bruce Culver 85

360
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 11-7-2020 Midstream Classic SA Piperliners Awards

Company First Last Scores Awards

Culberson Construction Inc. Judd Storey 87
Culberson Construction Inc. Steve Thode 98
Culberson Construction Inc. Jeff Perry 92
Culberson Construction Inc. Jason Dallmann 97

374
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